
Easts Leisure and Golf

Sunday, 04 January 2026

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Total Entrants : 94Course : GA Course

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

nullTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

null Groups :

New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$45.00
Waratah Golf Club

Jeremy Heron 9A - 1 40

Grade A Winners

$35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

David Clements 10A - 2 39

$25.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Jarrod Turner 11A - 3 38 C/B

$45.00Matthew Darcy 14B - 1 41

Grade B Winners

$35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Michael Ellenor 15B - 2 40

$25.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Lachlan Webb 13B - 3 38 C/B

$45.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Carl McCullum 22C - 1 42 C/B

Grade C Winners

$35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Brooklyn Darcy 32C - 2 42

$25.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Jayden Langford 25C - 3 39

1 BallCarl McCullum 221 42 C/B

Place Getters

1 BallBrooklyn Darcy 322 42

1 BallMatthew Darcy 143 41

1 BallMichael Ellenor 154 40 C/B

1 BallJeremy Heron 95 40

1 BallDavid Clements 106 39 C/B
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 BallJayden Langford 257 39

1 BallLachlan Webb 138 38 C/B

1 BallBarry-John Cutting 319 38

1 BallJarrod Turner 1110 38 C/B

1 BallNeil Hitchenor 1311 38 C/B

1 BallMatthew Trott 712 38

1 Ball
The Vintage

Corey Lamb -813 37 C/B

1 BallAshton Darcy 1914 37 C/B

1 BallSamuel Callow 1715 37

1 BallJarrod Hallinan 1516 36 C/B

1 BallGavin Berry 3317 36 C/B

1 BallDavid Cooper 2018 36 C/B

1 BallEllis Moran 1719 36

1 BallMark Wawszkowicz 2020 35 C/B

1 Ball
Richmond Golf Club

Nathan Duggan 321 35 C/B

1 BallMitchell Bradford 2122 35 C/B

1 BallBen Sharpe 1123 35 C/B

1 BallAdam Macklinshaw 724 35 C/B

1 Ball
North Ryde Golf Club

Luke Cincotta -125 35 C/B

1 BallDarren Lampard 726 35 C/B

1 BallGary Wand 1227 35 C/B

1 BallAnna Swanson 4128 35

1 Ball
Windsor Golf Club

John NEAL 729 34 C/B

1 BallMark Whitchurch 1230 34 C/B

1 BallAaren Russell 2431 34 C/B

1 Ball
Newcastle Golf Club

Mark Walsh 3132 34 C/B

1 BallShannon Threlfo 1833 34 C/B

1 Ball
Kurri Golf Club

Matt Lynch 1434 34 C/B

1 BallJohn Neal 435 34

1 BallTroy Cameron 736 33 C/B

1 BallScott Schuhmacher 1737 33 C/B

1 Ball
Dungog and District Golf Club

Bryson Braham 1038 33 C/B
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